Barge type

Shipbuilding yard
Built/Delivery
Flag/Port of registry
Lenght o.a.

Breadth

Maximum draught
Depth

Gross/Net tonnage
Navigation type

Class notation
Ballastable
Ballast pumps
Capacity pump

.| LN
ISTANBUL

ERDENiZ BARGE - MAIN DATA
Flat top barge

Nr. tanks for ballast

Tuzla/ Turkey

nchor
2004 Max capacity
Turkey /istanbul
56,59 m
16,50 m
1,50 m
2,80 m
718/215
Unrestricted

Crane capacity

Turk Loydu
Yes
No
No

16

1300t

PH-250t



TR




